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Infrared granite electrical eco-heater 
5 years guarantee 

by your expert with more than 30 years experience in heating technology 
 

Take advantage of natural stone and save your money 
 

 

 durable and rugged units – heating appliances based on granite have compared to 
other heating elements a significant long-lasting endurance 

 saves more than 50% energy – proof: inspection report Nr. E-6-18250 ZIK 

 after reaching its maximum temperature the front panel stores heat, resulting in 
enormous energy savings 

 heating device stays warm and delivers heat after being switched off 

 heats when, where and as much as you like (mobile and flexible) 

 German technology 

 perfect for allergy sufferer, asthmatics and rheumatics: air stays clean as on the 
surface neither dust nor hair is burning 

 pleasant warmth – as by a cockle stove 

 due to the aluminium foil which is put on the back of the unit by wall-mounting the 
entire warmth spreads into the room 

 the cheapest central-heating for houses, flats, holiday homes, churches, halls and 
further objects 

 opportunity to supervise nine heating units from one point 

 

FEATURES: 
 

 easy handling and start up: switch on and heat 

 overheating protection: heating conductor inside 

 simply plug into the electric socket 

 possible warming up by a digital temperature control device from 0°C up to +40°C 

 reaches fast desired temperature 

 front panel heats up to 85°C, switches off by thermostat 

 without noise and dust; neutral in exhalation 

 no oxygen consumption, generating no smoke 

 no maintenance costs 

 protection class: II 

 colours: see samples of granite 

 material: natural elements 

 5 years guarantee 

 easy start up 

 horizontally or vertically wall-mounting possible (fastening material included in price) 

 noiseless 

 on-/off switch 
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* heating capacity is an estimated value for rooms with standard ceiling height and common isolation 

 

Product specification/ 
picture 

 

Heating capacity*  
 

Dimensions in mm 
 

 
Weight  
in kg  

Length 
 

 

Height 
 

Width 

Electrical heater  
CENTRA 400 W Granite 
 

 

 
 
 

4 m² 

 
 
 

400 

 
 
 

380 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

17 

 

Electrical heater  
CENTRA 550 W Granite 

 

 
 
 

6 m² 

 
 
 

640 

 
 
 

374 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

21,5 

 

Electrical heater  
CENTRA 750 W Granite 

 

 
 
 

10 m² 

 
 
 

922 

 
 
 

362 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

24,5 

 

Electrical heater  
CENTRA 1000 W Granite 

 

CENTRA 1200 W Granite 

 
 

12 m² 

 
 

930 

 
 

500 

 
 

30 

 
 

     35 

 
 

14 m² 

 
 

930 

 
 

500 

 
 

30 

 
 

35 

 

Electrical heater  
CENTRA 1500 W Granite 
 

 

 
 
 

14 m² 

 
 
 

1000 

 
 
 

452 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

38 

 
 
 

Hidden wall-mounting 
brackets 

(included in price) 
 

 
Including mounting 

 accessoires 

 
Further accessories 

 

 
 

Pedestal – inox 

 
Further accessories 

 

 
 

Digital thermostat  
            T 40 
 

 

- wall-mounting 
brackets 

- pedestal 
- digital 

temperature 
control device 
(temperature 
control from  
0°C to +40°C 
possible) 
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Amadeus 

 

 

 

Bianco Carrara 

 

 

 

Bianco Sardo 

 

 

 
 

Brački Sivac 

 

 

 

Breccia Sarda 

 

 

Imperial White 

 

 

Juparana India 

 

 

 

Kanfanar 

 

 

Kashmir White 

 

 
 

Rosa Beta 

 

 

 

Rossa Atlantide 

 

 

Verde Marina 
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