

CENTRA-ELEKTRO- Tvornica električnih aparata d.o.o.

Ulica Stjepana Radića 17, HR- 49218 Pregrada www.centra-elektro.com, e-mail: centraelektro@gmail.com tel. +385 49 377 775, fax. +385 49 377 776

Infrared granite electrical eco-heater

5 years guarantee

by your expert with more than 30 years experience in heating technology

Take advantage of natural stone and save your money

durable and rugged units – heating appliances based on granite have compared to other heating elements a significant long-lasting endurance saves more than 50% energy – proof: inspection report Nr. E-6-18250 ZIK

after reaching its maximum temperature the front panel stores heat, resulting in enormous energy savings

- heating device stays warm and delivers heat after being switched off
- heats when, where and as much as you like (mobile and flexible)
- German technology
- perfect for allergy sufferer, asthmatics and rheumatics: air stays clean as on the surface neither dust nor hair is burning
- pleasant warmth as by a cockle stove
- due to the aluminium foil which is put on the back of the unit by wall-mounting the entire warmth spreads into the room
- the cheapest central-heating for houses, flats, holiday homes, churches, halls and further objects
- opportunity to supervise nine heating units from one point

FEATURES:

- easy handling and start up: switch on and heat
- · overheating protection: heating conductor inside
- simply plug into the electric socket
- possible warming up by a digital temperature control device from 0°C up to +40°C
- reaches fast desired temperature
- front panel heats up to 85°C, switches off by thermostat
- without noise and dust; neutral in exhalation
- no oxygen consumption, generating no smoke
- no maintenance costs
- protection class: II
- colours: see samples of granite
- · material: natural elements
- 5 years guarantee
- · easy start up
- horizontally or vertically wall-mounting possible (fastening material included in price)
- noiseless
- on-/off switch

Product specification/ picture	Heating capacity*	Dimensions in mm			Weight
picture		Length	Height	Width	in kg
Electrical heater CENTRA 400 W Granite	4 m²	400	380	30	17
Electrical heater CENTRA 550 W Granite	6 m²	640	374	30	21,5
Electrical heater CENTRA 750 W Granite	10 m²	922	362	30	24,5
Electrical heater CENTRA 1000 W Granite	12 m²	930	500	30	35
CENTRA 1200 W Granite	14 m²	930	500	30	35
Electrical heater CENTRA 1500 W Granite	14 m²	1000	452	30	38
Hidden wall-mounting brackets (included in price) Including mounting accessoires	Further accessories Pedestal – inox	A 23.50°			 wall-mounting brackets pedestal digital temperature control device (temperature control from 0°C to +40°C possible)

^{*} heating capacity is an estimated value for rooms with standard ceiling height and common isolation

